
VanLab  - LDV V80 (Bigger & Biggest) Price List -Sep 2022

NAME

EMAIL

PRICE YES/NO

LIVING AREA:PINE PLY (UNFINISHED) 

GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS                   
$4,750.00

$5,550.00

$7,950.00

$925.00

$795.00

$695.00

$975.00

$775.00

$245.00

$275.00

$1,900.00

$150.00

$375.00

$425.00

$975.00

$210.00

$750.00

Out-

sourced

Out-

sourced

Out-

sourced

BESPOKE FLATPACK CONVERSION KIT FOR YOUR VAN. INCLUDING FLOORING, FIXINGS, 

HINGES, DOOR FURNITURE, TOOLS AND INSTRUCTIONS

V80 WOODWORK

INCLUDESKIT NAME

800W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (1600W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND 

POWER SOCKET

230V WIRING 

INSTALL

230V HOOKUP WIRING INSTAL AND ELECTIRCAL WOF: INTERNAL POWER 

SOCKETS (13A) AND POWER, LEISURE BATTERY CHARGER AND 

MICROWAVE POWER)

GAS SUPPLY AND 

INSTALL

GAS BOTTLE SUPPLY, INSTAL, HOOKUP TO WORKTOP AND GAS SAFE 

CERTIFICATION.

V80 CEILING
CEILING PANELS CUT AND CARPETED. CEILING TO RUN TO TOP OF 

SLIDE DOORS

TOILET 20L PORTIABLE TOILET (SELF CONTAINED FOR 3)

LESIURE BATTERY 

SYSTEMS

100AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY
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120AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY

INTEGRATED WIRING LOOM (SWITCHES, WIRING, LIGHTING, FUSES, 

FUSE BOARD, CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR PROTECTION, VOLTAGE 

SENSITIVE RELAY (VSR) FOR CHARGING, VOLTAGE READOUTS AND 2 X 

DOUBLE USB CHARGERS)

350W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (700W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND 

POWER SOCKET
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KITCHEN

COMPLETE PLUMBING KIT: 55L FRESH WATER, 55L GREY WATER, 

WATER PUMP, PIPEWORK, TAP, REMOTE DRAIN AND FILL, EXTERNAL 

TANK GUAGE, SELF CONTAINED FOR 3.

DOMETIC TWIN BURNER AND SINK COMBO COOKTOP

MICROWAVE: 700W, 20L, 230V
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MICROWAVE: 900W, 20L, 230V

VITRIFRIGO 12-24V CL75L FRIDGE; EXTERNAL COMPRESSOR
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LIVING AREA: PRE-FINISHED BIRCH PLY (CLEAR MELAMINE FINISH) 

GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS

UPHOLSTERY

FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS: 

DOUBLE BED (1 PIECE)

FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS: 

LIVING ROOM AND SINGLE BED (4 PIECE)

CURTAIN SET FOR YOUR VAN (6 CURTAINS TOTAL)

LIVING AREA: Dark-Grey Melamine PLY  

GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS


