VanLab - LDV V80 (Bigger & Biggest) Price List -Sep 2022

NAME	
EMAIL	



KIT NAME	INCLUDES	PRICE	YES/NO	
	BESPOKE FLATPACK CONVERSION KIT FOR YOUR VAN. INCLUDING FLOORING, FIXINGS, HINGES, DOOR FURNITURE, TOOLS AND INSTRUCTIONS			
V80 WOODWORK	LIVING AREA:PINE PLY (UNFINISHED) GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS	\$4,750.00		
	LIVING AREA: Dark-Grey Melamine PLY GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS	\$5,550.00		ne option
	LIVING AREA: PRE-FINISHED BIRCH PLY (CLEAR MELAMINE FINISH) GARAGE: PREFINISHED GARAGE PANELS	\$7,950.00		Choose one option
UPHOLSTERY	FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS: DOUBLE BED (1 PIECE)	\$925.00		
	FITTED, UPHOLSTERED, 100MM THICK HIGH DENSITY FOAM SQUABS: LIVING ROOM AND SINGLE BED (4 PIECE)	\$795.00		
	CURTAIN SET FOR YOUR VAN (6 CURTAINS TOTAL)	\$695.00		
	COMPLETE PLUMBING KIT: 55L FRESH WATER, 55L GREY WATER, WATER PUMP, PIPEWORK, TAP, REMOTE DRAIN AND FILL, EXTERNAL TANK GUAGE, SELF CONTAINED FOR 3.	\$975.00		
KITCHEN	DOMETIC TWIN BURNER AND SINK COMBO COOKTOP	\$775.00		
	MICROWAVE: 700W, 20L, 230V	\$245.00		Choos e one option
	MICROWAVE: 900W, 20L, 230V	\$275.00		Cho e o opt
	VITRIFRIGO 12-24V CL75L FRIDGE; EXTERNAL COMPRESSOR	\$1,900.00		
TOILET	20L PORTIABLE TOILET (SELF CONTAINED FOR 3)	\$150.00		
LESIURE BATTERY SYSTEMS	100AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY	\$375.00		Choos e one option
	120AH DEEP CYCLE BATTERY INTEGRATED WIRING LOOM (SWITCHES, WIRING, LIGHTING, FUSES, FUSE BOARD, CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR PROTECTION, VOLTAGE SENSITIVE RELAY (VSR) FOR CHARGING, VOLTAGE READOUTS AND 2 X DOUBLE USB CHARGERS)	\$425.00 \$975.00		<u>.</u> ⊕ 9
	350W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (700W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND POWER SOCKET	\$210.00		oose one option
	800W PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER (1600W PEAK) WITH WIRING AND POWER SOCKET	\$750.00		Choose on option
230V WIRING INSTALL	230V HOOKUP WIRING INSTAL AND ELECTIRCAL WOF: INTERNAL POWER SOCKETS (13A) AND POWER, LEISURE BATTERY CHARGER AND MICROWAVE POWER)	Out- sourced		
GAS SUPPLY AND INSTALL	GAS BOTTLE SUPPLY, INSTAL, HOOKUP TO WORKTOP AND GAS SAFE CERTIFICATION.	Out- sourced		
V80 CEILING	CEILING PANELS CUT AND CARPETED. CEILING TO RUN TO TOP OF SLIDE DOORS	Out- sourced		